UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UCD4015B             Preliminary                CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 9
Copyright © 2016 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-875.d
CMOS DUAL 4-STAGE STATIC
SHIFT REGISTER
  DESCRIPTION
UCD4015B consists of two identical,independent,4-stage

* Serial-input/parallel-output data queueing
* Serial to parallel data conversion
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package Packing
UCD4015BL-D16-T UCD4015BG-D16-T DIP-16 Tube
- UCD4015BG-S16-R SOP-16 Tape Reel
- UCD4015BG-P16-R TSSOP-16 Tape Reel
UCD4015B              Preliminary               CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 9
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                                 QW-R502-875.d
 MARKING
DIP-16 SOP-16 / TSSOP-16